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() FRACB Authorized Series|

BNL 2 (Ostricourt)

6. FRIDAY
Free Practice 2 Mini Max [Q]

Practice started at 15:00:02

Ostricourt 0,960 Km

30.06.2017 15:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:05.148 +1.492 15:01:41.472
(99) Coppens Milan 2 1:03.656 15:02:45.128 (444) Sacha Clavadetscher
1 1.04.824 1553 15:01:51.532 3 1:04.082 +0.426 15:03:49.210 1 1:09.876 +4.759 15:03:41.553
2 1:03.838 +0.567 15:02:55.370 4 1:03.841 +0.185 15:04:53.051 2 1:05.863 +0.746 15:04:47.416
3 1:04.087 +0.816 15:03:59.457 5 1:03.879 +0.223 15:05:56.930 3 1:06.458 +1.341 15:05:53.874
4 1:03.697 40426 15:05:03.154 6 1:04.077 +0.421  15:07:01.007 4 1:05.942 +0.825  15:06:59.816
5 1:45.937 +42.666  15:06:49.091 7 1:04.079 *0.423  15:08:05.086 5 1:05.868 +0.751  15:08:05.684
6 1:04.759 +1.488 15:07:53.850 8 2:21.524 +1:17.868 15:10:26.610 6 1:05.708 +0.591 15:09:11.392
7 1:03.271 15:08:57.121 9 1:04.521 +0.865  15:11:31.131 7 1:05.776 +0.659  15:10:17.168
8 1:03.499 +0.228 15:10:00.620 10 1:03.966 +0.310 15:12:35.097 8 1:06.137 +1.020 15:11:23.305
9 1:04.333 +1.062 15:11:04.953 1 1:04.031 +0.375 15:13:39.128 9 3:04.832 +1:59.715 15:14:28.137
10 1:04.001 +0.730 15:12:08.954 12 1:04.160 +0.504 15:14:43.288 10 1:07.172 +2.055 15:15:35.309
1 1:03.743 +0.472 15:13:12.697 13 1:03.753 +0.097 15:15:47.041 1 1:06.095 +0.978 15:16:41.404
12 1:03.849 +0.578 15:14:16.546 14 1:03.809 +0.153 15:16:50.850 12 1:06.761 +1.644 15:17:48.165
13 1:03.840 +0.569 15:15:20.386 15 1:04.075 +0.419 15:17:54.925 13 1:05.117 15:18:53.282
14 1:03.737 +0.466 15:16:24.123 16 1:03.711 +0.055 15:18:58.636
15 1:05.118 +1.847 15:17:29.241 (62) Melvin Ezinga
(60) Max Stemerdink 1 1:06.602 +1.399 15:01:25.616
(55) Thomas Martens 1 1:04.790 +0.776 15:01:28.831 2 1:05.857 +0.654 15:02:31.473
1 1:04.870 +1.386 15:01:26.975 2 1:04.266 +0.252 15:02:33.097 3 1:06.753 +1.550 15:03:38.226
2 1:03.955 +0.471 15:02:30.930 3 1:05.279 +1.265 15:03:38.376 4 1:05.754 +0.551 15:04:43.980
3 1:04.072 +0.588 15:03:35.002 4 1:04.235 +0.221 15:04:42.611 5 3:15.767 +2:10.564 15:07:59.747
4 1:03.579 +0.095 15:04:38.581 5 1:04.222 +0.208 15:05:46.833 6 1:06.624 +1.421 15:09:06.371
5 1:03.653 +0.169 15:05:42.234 6 1:04.321 +0.307 15:06:51.154 7 1:06.536 +1.333 15:10:12.907
6 1:04.033 +0.549 15:06:46.267 7 1:04.203 +0.189 15:07:55.357 8 1:05.203 15:11:18.110
7 1:04.215 +0.731 15:07:50.482 8 1:04.028 +0.014 15:08:59.385 9 2:53.396 +1:48.193 15:14:11.506
8 4:13.712 +3:10.228 15:12:04.194 9 1:04.058 +0.044 15:10:03.443 10 1:06.365 +1.162 15:15:17.871
9 1:04.813 +1.329 15:13:09.007 10 1:04.416 +0.402 15:11:07.859 11 1:06.057 +0.854 15:16:23.928
10 1:03.664 +0.180 15:14:12.671 " 1:05.874 +1.860 15:12:13.733
11 1:04.115 +0.631 15:15:16.786 12 2:20.142 +1:16.128 15:14:33.875
12 1:03.484 15:16:20.270 13 1:04.798 +0.784 15:15:38.673
13 1:03.529 +0.045 15:17:23.799 14 1:04.014 15:16:42.687
14 1:03.499 +0.015 15:18:27.298 15 1:04.574 +0.560 15:17:47.261
16 1:04.037 +0.023 15:18:51.298
(64) Kris Haanen
1 1:05.236 +1.741 15:01:23.508 (57) Machiels Jef
2 1:03.675 +0.180 15:02:27.183 1 2:12.975 +1:08.866 15:02:30.239
3 1:03.655 +0.160 15:03:30.838 2 1:08.444 +4.335 15:03:38.683
4 1:03.621 +0.126 15:04:34.459 3 1:05.684 +1.575 15:04:44.367
5 1:03.516 +0.021 15:05:37.975 4 1:07.148 +3.039 15:05:51.515
6 1:08.376 +4.881 15:06:46.351 5 1:05.125 +1.016 15:06:56.640
7 1:03.588 +0.093 15:07:49.939 6 1:04.696 +0.587 15:08:01.336
8 1:06.413 +2.918 15:08:56.352 7 1:05.174 +1.065 15:09:06.510
9 1:59.826 +56.331 15:10:56.178 8 1:05.914 +1.805 15:10:12.424
10 1:04.109 +0.614 15:12:00.287 9 1:51.174 +47.065 15:12:03.598
11 1:03.742 +0.247 15:13:04.029 10 1:05.680 +1.571 15:13:09.278
12 1:03.635 +0.140 15:14:07.664 1 1:04.309 +0.200 15:14:13.587
13 1:03.495 15:15:11.159 12 1:04.717 +0.608 15:15:18.304
14 1:03.696 +0.201 15:16:14.855 13 1:05.524 +1.415 15:16:23.828
15 1:03.519 +0.024 15:17:18.374 14 1:05.865 +1.756 15:17:29.693
16 1:03.663 +0.168 15:18:22.037 15 1:04.109 15:18:33.802
(58) Lucas Schoenmakers (52) Donny Hoedt
1 1:04.710 +1.103 15:01:52.313 1 1:06.353 +1.974 15:04:57.468
2 1:03.659 +0.052 15:02:55.972 2 1:04.528 +0.149 15:06:01.996
3 1:03.916 +0.309 15:03:59.888 3 1:04.412 +0.033 15:07:06.408
4 1:03.607 15:05:03.495 4 1:04.379 15:08:10.787
5 1:03.780 +0.173 15:06:07.275 5 1:05.165 +0.786 15:09:15.952
6 1:03.823 +0.216 15:07:11.098 6 1:26.170 +21.791 15:10:42.122
7 1:03.851 +0.244 15:08:14.949 7 1:04.989 +0.610 15:11:47.111
8 7:08.132 +6:04.525 15:15:23.081 8 1:04.545 +0.166 15:12:51.656
9 1:04.083 +0.476 15:16:27.164 9 1:05.088 +0.709 15:13:56.744
10 1:03.696 +0.089 15:17:30.860 10 1:04.633 +0.254 15:15:01.377
11 1:03.817 +0.210 15:18:34.677 " 1:04.678 +0.299 15:16:06.055
12 1:45.669 +41.290 15:17:51.724
(74) Kai Rillaerts 13 1:04.744 +0.365 15:18:56.468
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Gert Nijs Orbits

Race Director: Wim Hallers
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